( ) ( )
MEBN-25-150 25 150 540
MEBN-25-200 25 200 720
MEBN-25-250 25 250 900
MEBN-25-300 25 300 1080
MEBN-25-350 25 350 1260
MEBN-25-400 25 400 1440
MEBN-25-450 25 450 1620
MEBN-25-500 25 500 1800
MEPS-1515 150 150 35 4.7
MEPS-1520 150 200 35 6.3
MEPS-1525 150 250 35 7.9
MEPS-1530 150 300 35 9.5

to  bagging  or
   trucking   for
livestock  feed
vibrating  conveyor
METAL  DETECTOR
screening
palletizer
GRATE MAGNET
HOUSING TYPE
X-ray Foreign Object Detector
washing
H
L
W
W L H
MEG4-170-03 170 170 30 3
MEG4-170-02 170 170 30 2
MEG4-220-04 220 220 38 4
MEG4-220-03 220 220 38 3
MEG4-270-05 270 270 50 5
MEG4-270-04 270 270 50 4
MEG4-320-06 320 320 50 6
MEG4-320-05 320 320 50 5
MEG4-370-07 370 370 50 7
MEG4-370-06 370 370 50 6
MEG4-420-08 420 420 50 8
MEG4-420-07 420 420 50 7
MEG4-470-09 470 470 50 9
MEG4-470-08 470 470 50 8
MEG4-520-10 520 520 50 10
MEG4-520-09 520 520 50 9
:SUS304/SUS316L
37
15
20

500MESX-500-P
JIS 5K 100A 3+2
JIS 5K 150A 4+3
JIS 5K 200A 5+4
JIS 5K 250A 6+5
JIS 5K 300A 7+6
JIS 5K 350A 8+7
MEEZ-170
MEHSS-170
MEHSS-220
MEHSS-270
MEHSS-320
MEHSS-370
MEHSS-420
A 80A/100A  170
MEEZ-220A 125A/150A  220
MEEZ-270A 200A  270
MEEZ-320A 250A  320
MEEZ-370A 300A  370
MEEZ-420A 350A  420
MEEZ-470A 400A 470
640
4
4
6